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TABELA DRUŻYNOWA PO V ETAPIE 
MIEJSCE KLASA IMIĘ I NAZWISKO GIMNAZJUM 

        NR 
PUNKTACJA 
INDWIDUALNA 

PUNKTACJA 
ZESPOŁOWA 

1 
I 
II 
III 

Aleksandra Wiedeńczyk 
Maciej Szczepański 
Maciej Paczóski 

 
Katolickie 

18 
101 
62 

 
181 

2 
I 
II 
III 

Rafał Gulewski 
 
Michał Pyrka 

 
4 

125 
 

16/28 

 
169 

3 
I 
II 
III 

Milena Kupińska 
Alicja Błażejczyk 
Paweł Wołowik 

 
5 

65 
44 
54 

 
163 

4 
I 
II 
III 

Julia Młodzianowska 
Piotr Guzowski 
Łukasz Knigawka 

 
2 

4 
111 
31 

 
146 

5 
I 
II 
III 

Jakub Olszewski 
Daniel Byszuk 
Anna Głowińska  

 
Katolickie 
 

           45  
           45 
           43 

 
132 

6 
I 
II 
III 

 
Paulina Gąsecka 
Benedykt Lewandowski 

 
3 

 
20 
90 

 
110 

7 
I 
II 
III 

Magdalena Misińska 
Monika Kołodziejczyk 
Monika Pietruczuk 

 
6 

8 
48 
49 

 
105 

8 
I 
II 
III 

 
Bartosz Pacześniowski 
Konstancja Byszko 

 
6 

 
19 
79 

 
98 

9 
I 
II 
III 

 
Ewelina Kulik 
Rafał Kołaczkowski 

 
3 

 
12 

             81 

 
93 

10 
I 
II 
III 

Jakub Samsoniuk 
Zofia Maksymiuk 
Aleksandra Bandzarewicz 

 
5 

58 
25 
2 

 
85 

11 
I 
II 
III 

Monika Różanowska 
Jakub Chalimoniuk 
Agata  Rogożnicka 

 
Leśna Podlaska 

18 
59 
2 

 
79 

12 
I 
II 
III 

Mateusz Suszczyński 
 
Paweł Kwapień 

 
4 

45 
 

12/16 

 
73 

13 
I 
II 
III 

 
Kamil Zarzycki 
KamilKowalczuk 

 
6 

 
16 
43 

 
59 

14 
I 
II 
III 

Adam Bahonko 
 

 
4 

52  
52 

15 
I 
II 
III 

 
Dawid Nowicki 

 
Leśna Podlaska 

 
49 

 
49 

16 
I 
II 
III 

 
Norbert Prokopiuk 
Piotr Leńczuk 

 
6 

 
22 

             26 

 
48 

17 
I 
II 
III 

- 
Anna Laszuk 
Tomasz Wróblewski 

 
6 

 
29 
18 

 
47 

18 
I 
II 
III 

Weronika Banaszek 
 
Natalia Wielgus 

 
4 

40 
 

2 

 
42 

19 
I 
II 
III 

Patrycja Oleszczuk  
4 

 
36 

 
36 



19 

20 
I 
II 
III 

 
Malwina Lewandowska 
Daria Garlikowska 

 
3 

 
8 

25 

 
33 

21 
I 
II 
III 

 
Jan Michalak 

Cicibór  
Duży 

 
32 

 
32 

22 
I 
II 
III 

Piotr Sacewicz  
4 

             27  
27 

22 
I 
II 
III 

Szymon  Kurowski 4 27  
27 

23 
I 
II 
III 

Aleksander Czajka 
Karolina Domańska 

 
Katolickie 

10 
16 

 
26 

24 
I 
II 
III 

 
Aleksandra Suwała 
Marcin Czeczelewski 

 
2 

 
10 
15 

 
25 

24 
I 
II 
III 

 
 
Daria Garlikowska 

 
3 

 
 

25 

 
25 

26 
I 
II 
III 

 
Anna Pyrka 

 
5 

 
24 

 
24 

27 
I 
II 
III 

 
Andżelika Petruczenko 
Karol Brodacki 

 
3 

 
6 

15 

 
21 

28 
I 
II 
III 

 
Karol Brodacki 

 
3 

 
19 

 
19 

 


